Exports DECEMBER 2005

Type |HS
Reads: Domestic  1602.49.4000 Korea, South

Should Read: | Domestic
Transferred To: Domestic

Reads: Domestic
Should Read: ' Domestic
Transferred To: Domestic

1602.49.4000
1601.00.0090

1602.49.4000
1602.49.4000
1601.00.0090

Country

Korea, South
Korea, South

Japan
Japan
Japan

Quantity 1 | Unit 1 | FAS Value

87,172
0
87,172

208,274
12,040
196,234

181,860
0
181,860

573,926
153,946
419,980

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Foreign Trade Division, Washington, D.C., 20233
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