Exports DECEMBER 2005

	Туре	HS	Country	Quantity 1	Unit 1	FAS Value
Reads:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Korea, South	87,172		181,860
Should Read:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Korea, South	0		0
Transferred To:	Domestic	1601.00.0090	Korea, South	87,172		181,860
Reads:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Japan	208,274		573,926
Should Read:	Domestic	1602.49.4000	Japan	12,040		153,946
Transferred To:	Domestic	1601.00.0090	Japan	196,234		419,980